ChargePoint®  CPF50 Level 2
Charging Stations for Fleet
Specifications and Ordering Information
Distributed by BULBS.COM
243 Stafford Street • Worcester, MA 01603
888.455.2800 • bulbs.com
Distributed by powertechnologysolutions.com
100 Ashley Dr S, Tampa, FL 33402

by 340 mm (13 3/8 in) long by 137 mm (5 3/8 in) deep.
Recommended Companion Products for Fleet Applications
Description Order Code
Station Initial Activation CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint Assure CPF-ASSURE-n*
*Substitute n for desired years of service (1, 2, 3, 4 or 5)
Distributed by BULBS.COM
243 Stafford Street • Worcester, MA 01603
888.455.2800 • bulbs.com
Distributed by powertechnologysolutions.com
100 Ashley Dr S, Tampa, FL 33402
(813) 314-7617
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2022  4 of 13
Architectural Drawings (Dimensions)
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK6ft  (6 ft)
Distributed by BULBS.COM
243 Stafford Street • Worcester, MA 01603
888.455.2800 • bulbs.com
Distributed by powertechnologysolutions.com
100 Ashley Dr S, Tampa, FL 33402
(813) 314-7617
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2022  5 of 13
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK8ft  (8 ft)
Distributed by BULBS.COM
243 Stafford Street • Worcester, MA 01603
888.455.2800 • bulbs.com
Distributed by powertechnologysolutions.com
100 Ashley Dr S, Tampa, FL 33402
(813) 314-7617
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6 (6 ft)
Distributed by BULBS.COM
243 Stafford Street • Worcester, MA 01603
888.455.2800 • bulbs.com
Distributed by powertechnologysolutions.com
100 Ashley Dr S, Tampa, FL 33402
(813) 314-7617
ChargePoint CPF50 Datasheet
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2022  7 of 13
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8 (8 ft)
Distributed by BULBS.COM
243 Stafford Street • Worcester, MA 01603
888.455.2800 • bulbs.com
Distributed by powertechnologysolutions.com